
Resource World Exim Private Limited 
List of claims received from Operational Creditors  (Statutory dues) 

        (In Rupees) 
Sr. 
No. Name of Operational  creditors 

 Amount 
claimed  

 Amount 
admitted  

 Amount 
rejected  

1 
Assistant Commissioner of State 
Tax 

           
60,93,737.00  

       
60,93,737.00  

                              
-    

2 
Employees State Insurance 
Corporation (ESIC) 

                 
33,537.00  

             
33,537.00  

                              
-    

  Total 
           
61,27,274.00  

       
61,27,274.00  

                               
-    

 


